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Virginia
Auction Summary

September 1-7
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 4,146.

TREND: Steady to 3.00 lower.
Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

September 1-7
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

48.50-59.75; Large 1 49.00-58.00;
Small 1 42.00-55.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.00-55.25; Large 1
48.00-48.00; Small 1 42.00-52.75. 700-
1000 lbs. 44.00-52.50; Large 1 47.00-
42.50; Small 1 43.00-48.00.

HEIFERS; 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 40.0049.50; Large 1 42.0049.50;
Small 1 35.0045.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 37.5046.00; 1
41.50-53.50; Small 1 36.5045.00. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 35.7543.75;
Large 1 39.5047.00; Small 1 37.00-
40.75.

Southeast Va.
Auction Summary

September 1-7
STEERS: 300500 lbs. Medium 1

50.50-56.00; Large 1 54.50-58.00. 500-
700 lbs. Medium 1 51.50-52.00;
Large 153.50-55.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 46.50-52.00. 500-700 lbs. Medium 1
38.5045.00.

Northern Va.
Auction Summary

September 1-7
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

53.00-65.00; Large 1 53.50-65.00;
Small 1 48.50-59.00. 500-700 lbs.

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketingof your livestock.

Charles Oilier, Manager
Phone 394-7915

Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller
Phone 626-8653

poflOl'0®1

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBERS)
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to Start Promptly at 1:00

Every 4 Weeks
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa.. 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to Jackson Road. Watch for sale arrows.

50 to 60 Hoad
Now selling our new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire& Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing andbetter weight gains.

Validated Brucellosis Free Herd #169
Qualified PseudorabiesFreeHerd #55

Hand mated withBreeding Dates

Local Trucker Available
No Hogs Sold On Commission

CHRIST A. BEILER
v R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa

JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1, Kirkwood. Pa

Abe Oiffenbach. Auctioneer

NEXTSALE DATE OCTOBER 28

F Livestock market and auction news
Medium 1 51.00-60 50; l,argi 1
48.00- Small 1 46 00-55.00 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 45.00-53.00;

1 47.50-53.00; Small 1 48 00-
51.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs Medium
1 40.00-50.00; large 1 43.50-53 00;
Small 1 38.00-48.00 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 39.00-48.50; 1
41.00- Small 1 36.0041 00. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 138.5043.50.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, August 31
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers- 2.00
lower. Choice no choice; Good
45.00- Medium 44.00 down.
Heifers- Choice 50.00-51.50; Good
45.00- Medium 44.00 down.
Cows- 2.00 under last week. High
Yield 40.00-40.25; Average 36.00-
39.00; Big Middle 32.00-35.00; Fatty
Herf. 30.00-34.00; Shelly 33.00
down. Fat Bulls- 2.00 under last
week. Good 47.00-48.50; Medium
43.00- Veal Calves- Farm
Calves 5.00-10.00 higher. Veal
Calves 2.00 higher. Choice 70,00-
80.00; Good 60.00419.00; Medium
50.00- Farm Hfrs. to 70.00;
Farm Bulls 77.00-94.00; Light &

Weak 41.00 down.
STOCKER. Steers 300-500 lbs.-

ihkkl run mostly stead> puces
Choice dB.00-63 50, Good d 2 OO
57.0(1. ,\lt-d( imii 43 00-51.00. Culls
42.00 down Steels 600-850 lbs -

Choice 54.00-59 00. Good 49 00-
53.00; Medium 48.00 down. Heifers
I all weights!- Choice 46.0049 00,
Good 41.0045.00; Medium 35.00-
40.00. Bulls- Choice 52.0060.00,
Good 45.00-51.00, Medium 44.00
down Springing Heifers- to 615.00
Figs Hd.- 2.00 lower. 20-30 lbs
14.00- ; 4060 lbs. 19.00-24.00
Slaughter Hogs- 2.00 lower. 215-230
lbs. 47.0047.75; 240-260 lbs. 46.25-
48.00, 190-210 lbs. 43.0046.50. Sowv
400-575 lbs. 36.50-40 25; 300-400 lbs
33.00-

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, August 30

Report suppliedby auction
BUTCHER COWS. Steady to .50

lower. High Yield few 40.0042.75;
Standard & Utility 37.5040.00,
Canners 36.50-39.00; Shelly 36.00
down. Slaughter Bulls- Good ’2OO-
- lb. to 49.50; Slandaid 44.00-
48.00. Fed Steers- Low Choice 1000-
1100 lb. 55.00-56.30; Good 52.00-
55.00. Fed Heifers- Good to 52.00;
Commercial 45.0048.00.

BUTCHER HOGS. 2.50 under

p—^
EMERY'S I|VK# BUYING I

STATION |
| OPEN TO RECEIVE i
| YOUR MARKET HOGS |
| AT THE GREEN DRAGON MARKET II RD 4/ EPHRATA, PA 17522 z
| 1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA I
I ON NORTH STATE STREET. |

HOURS
MONDAY, TUESDAY, and

WEDNESDAY
6:00 A.M. to 11:30A.M.

215-458-5677 Residence
717-733-9648 Office

YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR
HOGS IMMEDIATELYI

& Lois Emery, Proprietors

last week US »1&2 215-250 lbs
48 5M9 00 Sows- over 500 lb < tat'
U. .19 25, 300425 lb 36.00-38 00
Boais44o-/361b 30 /5-31 00

VEAI, CALVES Ixjw Choice
55 00-60 50. Good 50 00-55 00
Killers 80-100 lb 43 0048 00. Weak
Si Hough 42 00 dow n

ATTENTION FARMERS
EVERY MONDAY

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM Holstein Bulls 90-125 lb
50.1XV73.50, Lambs- Choice 96 lb to
44.00, Feeders 45-60 lb 40 0048.00

STOCK CATTLE larger run ot
Heifers Si Bulls. Steerv Scarce,
tew 750-850 lb 48 50-51.00 Heifers-
Choice 300-500 lb 51 00-55 00 BuJls-
Choice 300-500 lb 50 00-52 00

FIGS AN U SHUATS l,arge run'
Stead; to 2.00 lower By the head-
-80 head 15-30 lb 12.00-23.50, 100
head 3060 lb 14 00-25.00. By the lb -

one lot 177 lb. at 54 50 Stock Boars-
-225-315 lb. 31 00-36 00

HATFIELD PACKING CO. and
BAUMS MEAT PACKING

Will Receive Your
Hogs and Cattle at the

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK MARKET

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, September S
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE Steers were steady to
,50 higher. Heifers were steady.
Cows were steady Steers- Few, no
Choice offered, Good to 56 25.
Utility 42.00 down Heifers- Choice
to 55 75. Utility 34.50 down Cows-
Aclive bidding on large run.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, September 7

Report supplied by auction
Keported receipts of 115cows, 59

heifers, and 0 bulls.
Market lower.

RD4, Danville, PA
• We will receive your hogs from 8 AM to 12 Noon

every Monday. Your hogs will be weighed and
paid for immediately

• We will also accept your sows& boars.
• Your cattle will be received from 12 Noon to 4

PM. We will eitherpay for yourcattle immediately
or you may sell them dressed weight.

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check.

• You may call our office Monday morning and we
will be able to tell you the base price for hogs for
the day.

PIKDIR Mas
Best of quality All
orders large or small
Selected with care
Also we specialize in

Holstein sires

Call Collect
808TINDALL

South Charleston. Oho
513-462-8797

or
BOYCE

LIVESTOCK CO.
Unionville, Tennessee

• Please come and give us a chance to continue
doing business withyou through this method

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-275.2880

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 10,1983—^9

UUlilv & Conunerual 39 86-42 86,
Culler 37 50-40 00, Canner & Ixjw

Culler 33 50-37 00, Shells 32 00
down Bullocks- NoChoice offered,
tew Standard 44 00-44 50

FEEDER CAITI.E Steers were
stead>, Heifers were 1 00 higher
ami Bulls were L 00 higher Sleers-
Medmni 400-650 lbs 45 00-51 00.
Medium 680850 lbs 46 00-47 50,
Utility 300-500 lbs 34 00-40 00
Heifers- Medium 335-600 lbs 38 00-
42 50, Ullllt> 515-730 lbs 34 00-
37 50 Bulls- Medium 400-525 lbs
44 00-49 00, Utility 450-525 lbs
35 00-38 00

CALVES Brices higher on a
heavy run Vealers- Choice 75 00-
95 00, Good 65 00-75 00, Standard
55.00- Standard and Light
55.00 down. Farm Calves- Hoi
Bulls 85 00-98 00

HOGS 200 lower, US No 1-2,
46.00- 00, No 1-3 44 85-46 50
Sows- US No 1-3 (under 450 lbs i
38.50-42 00, No 2-3 'over 450 lbs t
36 25-38 25 Hu«rs 100 lower.
Heavy 28 7:>-30 25

FEEDER PIGS Ughler run No
1-3 20-35 lbs 15 00-21 00 hd. No 1-3,
40-50 lbs 21.00-25.00 hd

SHEEP Lambs- 300 lower.
Good & Choice 35.50-43 50. Ewes-
-18 00-28 00 Goals- Big Goals 40 DO-
-49 00 hd. rest 12.00-33 00 hd

Load of Pa. Kresh cows 620 00-
1010.00.

Load of Luzerne Co. springers
685.00-925.00.

Load of NY Kresh cows 660.00-
1075.00,springers 950.00-1100.00.

Load of Pa. Kresh cows 660.00-
1150.00.

Load of Pranklm Co. springers
680.00-900.00.

Locally consigned cows 440.00-
1075.00.

Springing heifers 500.00-860.00.

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10milesEast of Lancaster
Paradise, Pa

DISCONTINUING HAY, STRAW & CRAIN
AUCTION UNTIL NOVEMBER 3,1983
Business Phone 717-768-8204

Home Phone 215-458-8518

ATTENTION
LAMB

CONSIGNORS

AL LAMB SALE
y, September 12, 1983

Weighing and Sorting will Start at 6 A.M.
SALE STARTS AT 12:30 PM

Lambs 60 lbs. and over, and lambs and old sheep 110
lbs. andover especially should be in good demand.

For further information contact: Ken Smoker
at 215-593-2123 (Res.) or

717-397-5136 (Office)

Walter M. Dunlap & Sons
Lancaster Stockyards


